CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

August 22, 2020 through September 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000685609890

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00334042 DRE 703 219 26720 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 15 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
KYLE OYAMA Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
3633 MARLBOROUGH AVE APT N International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
SAN DIEGO CA 92105-3372
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.00
Deposits and Additions 6,103.30
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -5,146.06
Electronic Withdrawals -797.15
Fees -25.00
Ending Balance $135.09
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $0.00
08/24 ATM Cash Deposit 08/22 4440 Wightman St San Diego CA Card 7144 41.00 41.00
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -20.00 21.00
08/24 Card Purchase 08/24 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 11.00
08/24 Card Purchase 08/24 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 1.00
08/25 ATM Cash Deposit 08/25 5825 Balboa Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 71.00 72.00
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -51.00 21.00
08/27 ATM Cash Deposit 08/27 1000 Garnet Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 100.00 121.00
08/28 ATM Cash Deposit 08/28 1000 Garnet Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 200.00 321.00
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -21.00 300.00
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -100.00 200.00
08/31 ATM Cash Deposit 08/29 1000 Garnet Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 130.00 330.00
08/31 Card Purchase Return  08/30 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 20.00 350.00
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -150.00 200.00
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -50.00 150.00
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -130.00 20.00
09/01 ATM Cash Deposit 09/01 4440 Wightman St San Diego CA Card 7144 99.00 119.00
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -69.00 50.00
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -20.00 30.00
09/03 Payment Received 09/03 Possible Finance Dallas TX Card 7144 175.00 205.00
09/03 Payment Received 09/04 Paypal*Oyama Kyle San Jose CA Card 7144 36.23 241.23
09/03 Card Purchase 09/03 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 231.23
09/03 Card Purchase 09/03 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 221.23
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CHASE O

August 22, 2020 through September 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000685609890

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/03 Card Purchase 09/03 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 211.23

09/04 Lendumo CR Online Pmt 200903165318Hce Web ID: 9029340880 600.00 811.23

09/04 Cash Factory Cac Advance PPD ID: 113024164 255.00 1,066.23

09/04 Payment Received 09/04 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 1,116.23
7144

09/04 Payment Received 09/04 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 1,166.23
7144

09/04 Payment Received 09/04 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 1,216.23
7144

09/04 Payment Received 09/04 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 1,266.23
7144

09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -111.23 1,155.00

09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -100.00 1,055.00

09/04 09/04 Online Transfer To Chk ...7960 Transaction#: 10234263803 -300.00 755.00

09/04 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Valero 7 Eleven 37954 San Diego CA Card -15.01 739.99
7144

09/04 ATM Withdrawal 09/04 4078 Adams Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 -200.00 539.99

09/08 ATM Cash Deposit 09/07 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card 300.00 839.99
7144

09/08 ATM Cash Deposit 09/06 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card 240.00 1,079.99
7144

09/08 ATM Cash Deposit 09/06 4078 Adams Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 120.00 1,199.99

09/08 Card Purchase Return  09/05 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 22.67 1,222.66

09/08 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kyle R Oyama Usb18Jdervnj 416.16 1,638.82

09/08 Payment Received 09/08 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 7144 0.01 1,638.83

09/08 Payment Received 09/08 Ebt Acct Check Visa Direct TN Card 7144 0.01 1,638.84

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -250.00 1,388.84

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -255.00 1,133.84

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -34.99 1,098.85

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Woodstocks Pizza Inc - San Diego CA Card -56.31 1,042.54
7144

09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/05 4078 Adams Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 -170.00 872.54

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -125.00 747.54

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -71.85 675.69

09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/06 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -200.00 475.69
7144

09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/06 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -40.00 435.69
7144

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -60.00 375.69

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -60.00 315.69

09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/07 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -200.00 115.69
7144

09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/07 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -100.00 15.69
7144

09/09 Card Purchase Return  09/09 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 7.33 23.02

09/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kyle R Oyama Usb19Rporw8W 100.00 123.02

09/09 ATM Withdrawal 09/09 4078 Adams Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 -115.00 8.02

09/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kyle R Oyama Usb1A8C9HbBK 100.00 108.02

09/10 Payment Received 09/10 Paypal*Oyama Kyle San Jose CA Card 7144 52.21 160.23

09/11 ATM Cash Deposit 09/11 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card 200.00 360.23
7144

09/11 Payment Sent 09/10 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 7144 -50.69 309.54

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -59.54 250.00

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -30.00 220.00
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CHASE O

August 22, 2020 through September 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000685609890

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/11 ATM Withdrawal 09/11 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -200.00 20.00
7144

09/14 ATM Cash Deposit 09/13 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card 220.00 240.00
7144

09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kyle R Oyama Usb1Atuo38Xe 75.00 315.00

09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kyle R Oyama Usb1B2Jss63M 52.00 367.00

09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kyle R Oyama Usb1Bjv6Noez 50.00 417.00

09/14 Payment Received 09/14 Paypal*Oyama Kyle San Jose CA Card 7144 33.46 450.46

09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Chipotle 1921 San Diego CA Card 7144 -12.88 437.58

09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -52.12 385.46

09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 375.46

09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 365.46

09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -10.00 355.46
7144

09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/13 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -200.00 155.46
7144

09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/13 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -20.00 135.46
7144

09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -52.00 83.46

09/15 Card Purchase Return  09/15 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 20.00 103.46

09/15 Card Purchase 09/15 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -10.00 93.46
7144

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Chevron 0094991 San Diego CA Card 7144 -10.01 83.45

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Chipotle 1141 San Diego CA Card 7144 -8.89 74.56

09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Chumba Gold Coins Valetta Card 7144 -10.00 64.56

09/16 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200915041679 Web ID: 3561673990 -5.00 59.56

09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 49.56

09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 39.56

09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 29.56

09/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kyle R Oyama Usb1Cppldo8H 1,200.00 1,229.56

09/18 Cash Factory Cac Advance PPD ID: 113024164 250.00 1,479.56

09/18 Payment Received 09/18 Paypal*Oyama Kyle San Jose CA Card 7144 84.80 1,564.36

09/18 ATM Withdrawal 09/18 4078 Adams Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 -160.00 1,404.36

09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 Valero 7 Eleven 37954 San Diego CA Card -15.02 1,389.34
7144

09/18 ATM Withdrawal 09/18 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -200.00 1,189.34
7144

09/18 ATM Withdrawal 09/18 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -100.00 1,089.34
7144

09/18 Cash Factory Cad Payment PPD ID: 113024164 -299.98 789.36

09/18 Lendumo Db Online Pmt 200917134909Dbh Web ID: 1029340879 -192.17 597.19

09/18 09/18 Online Stop Payment Fee -25.00 572.19

09/21 ATM Cash Deposit 09/20 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card 210.00 782.19
7144

09/21 ATM Cash Deposit 09/19 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card 200.00 982.19
7144

09/21 Card Purchase Return  09/19 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 30.00 1,012.19

09/21 Payment Received 09/21 Venmo*Oyama Kyle New York City NY Card 11.75 1,023.94
7144

09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -229.56 794.38

09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Coinbase San Francisco CA Card 7144 -300.00 494.38

09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/19 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -200.00 294.38
7144

09/21 Card Purchase 09/21 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 -10.00 284.38
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CHASE O

August 22, 2020 through September 22, 2020
Account Number:  000000685609890

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/20 4650 Mission Bay DR San Diego CA Card -200.00 84.38
7144

09/21 Card Purchase 09/21 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7144 -23.34 61.04

09/22 Card Purchase Return  09/22 Worldwinner 877-331-7889 MA Card 7144 10.00 71.04

09/22 Payment Received 09/22 Paypal*Oyama Kyle San Jose CA Card 7144 99.00 170.04

09/22 Payment Received 09/22 Paypal*Oyama Kyle San Jose CA Card 7144 71.67 241.71

09/22 Card Purchase 09/22 Starbucks 800-782-728 800-782-7282 WA Card -10.00 231.71
7144

09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 Kogi Bbg San Diego CA Card 7144 -34.68 197.03

09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 Kung Fu Tea - San Diego San Diego CA Card -6.94 190.09
7144

09/22 ATM Withdrawal 09/22 5825 Balboa Ave San Diego CA Card 7144 -40.00 150.09

09/22 Card Purchase With Pin 09/22 Shell Service Station San Diego CA Card -15.00 135.09
7144

Ending Balance $135.09

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

« Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $1,869.14. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

*  OBR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was $0.00)

*  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $175.74)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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